—_

© © N o A W N

A WM =20 L NV ok WD = O

Position

General Manager
Superintendent
Office Manager
Ditch Tender
Ditch Tender
Laborer

Metering Technician
Ditch Tender
Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer
Administrative Assistant
Laborer

Laborer

Laborer
Temporary
President
Director

Vice President
Director

Director

Temporary Clerical

Other Positions Held Special District

Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District

Department
Administration
Field
Administration
Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field
Administration
Field

Field

Field

Field

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Administration

Total Wages

$197,215
$134,614
$106,757

$70,992
$65,729
$65,581
$65,531
$64,809
$64,725
$63,610
$56,873
$56,806
$55,105
$53,250
$52,229
$51,602
$37,953
$8,672
$781
$685
$685
$606
$459
$281



