	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Administration	\$197,215
2.	Superintendent		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$134,614
3.	Office Manager		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Administration	\$106,757
4.	Ditch Tender		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$70,992
5.	Ditch Tender		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$65,729
6.	Laborer		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$65,581
7.	Metering Technician		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$65,531
8.	Ditch Tender		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$64,809
9.	Laborer		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$64,725
10.	Laborer		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$63,610
11.	Laborer		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$56,873
12.	Laborer		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$56,806
13.	Laborer		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$55,105
14.	Administrative Assistant		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Administration	\$53,250
15.	Laborer		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$52,229
16.	Laborer		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$51,602
17.	Laborer		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$37,953
18.	Temporary		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Field	\$8,672
19.	President		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Board Member	\$781
20.	Director		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Board Member	\$685
21.	Vice President		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Board Member	\$685
22.	Director		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Board Member	\$606
23.	Director		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Board Member	\$459
24.	Temporary Clerical		Woodbridge Irrigation District	Administration	\$281